175Integrated servo motor
R88E-AECT@, R88S-EAD@
Integrated servo motor
Motor and drive integrated for space
optimization
• Wide range of motors from 2.55 Nm to 25 Nm
• 3000 rpm rated speed
• Peak torque 300% of rated torque

Integrated servo motor
DC power supply unit
Type designation
Integrated servo motor series
R88E-AECT0530D-BS2
Motor rated torque
Shaft end specifications
EtherCAT communication
3.2 Nm03
04
05
11
5.0 Nm
4.3 Nm
11.7 Nm
2.55 Nm02
25 25 Nm
Straight, key, tappedS2 (standard)
Straight shaft, no keyBlank
Brake specifications
BrakeB
No brakeBlank
Encoder specifications
Multiturn absolute encoderE
Incremental encoderD
Rated speed: 3000 r/min
Power supply unit for
Integrated servo motor
R88S-EAD20R
Power input specifications
D: 400 V 3-phase rated
Regeneration circuit
Integrated regeneration circuitR
No regeneration circuitBlank
Rated output current
20 ADC output current20
40 ADC output current40
Integrated servo motor 177
Integrated servo motor 3000 r/min, 560 VDC

Integrated servo motor
DC power supply unit
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Model
Voltage Encoder and design Rated torque Capacity
A 560 VDC Incremental encoder Without brake Straight shaft with key 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230D-S2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330D-S2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430D-S2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530D-S2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130D-S2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530D-S2
With brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230D-BS2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330D-BS2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430D-BS2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530D-BS2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130D-BS2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530D-BS2
Multiturn absolute encoder Without brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230E-S2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330E-S2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430E-S2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530E-S2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130E-S2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530E-S2
With brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230E-BS2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330E-BS2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430E-BS2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530E-BS2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130E-BS2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530E-BS2
Symbol Specifications Model
Voltage input Output current Output power Regeneration circuit
B 400 V 3-phase 20 A 11.3 kW Integrated R88S-EAD20R
40 A 22.5 kW R88S-EAD40R